

SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE





Ph No: 0861-2318300| Fax: 0861-2318300.

Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006

A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006

Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

POLICY ON FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO TEACHERS

Policy Date

:18.08.2021

Policy No.

:32

Issue No.

:1

Next revision : 12.08.2023

Principal
SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE-524 002



SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE

Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002.



Ph No: 0861-2318300| Fax: 0861-2318300.
e-mail: sreenarayana.nursing12@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com
Website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com
Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated: 29.09.2006
A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006

Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

POLICY ON FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO TEACHERS

OBJECTIVE: To provide financial assistance to the teaching faculty of Sree Narayana Nursing College to enhance their professional development and support their academic endeavors.

The institution is committed to supporting the continuous professional growth of its teaching faculty through financial assistance for educational activities, including conferences, workshops, and research initiatives.

- Participation in CNE / seminar / Conference / Workshop / Webinar/ short term course /
 Training Programme / Membership in Professional bodies: Faculty participating in
 CNE/seminar/Conference/Workshop/Webinar will be provided with a maximum of
 Rs.1500/per year as the registration fees and provide a maximum of 5 days of duty leave.
- Paper/Poster presentation: Faculty presenting paper / poster in State/ National / International Seminar / Conference / Workshop / Webinar will be provided with a financial assistance of Rs 1000/per year.
- Publication in indexed journals: Publication of the research projects in indexed journals
 will be provided financial support of Rs.3000/per year.
- Research Grant: Provision of Rs.25000/- cash award as an endowment for the faculty
 who has been selected as the best research performer based on the criteria.

To claim the sanctioned amount: Reimbursement of the amount will be only carried out only after the faculty submits the application form along with the brochure, participation certificate, and receipts/bills of the payment. In case of sanctioning extra amount besides from the above said can be permitted after discussion with the authority.

B. Kalpana

VERIFIED BY

Principal
SREE NAMAYANA NURSING COLLEGE
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE-524 002

Principal
SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE
Chinthareddypalem,
NELLORE-524 002